High performance
Multi-technology
User-centered
SURFACE ARRAY AND TUBE
INSPECTION SYSTEM
Every day, our world-renowned eddy current experts work at
accomplishing this mission, developing the industry’s best
performing and most reliable test instruments, scanners,

• Designed for Windows™ XP and Windows™ 7
• Drive Ectane™ without BootP!
• Advanced features for array, RFT, NFT, IRIS
• Compatible for dual use with Zetec’s UltraVision®
Ordering information
All instruments come with shoulder strap, batteries (×2),
battery charger, Ethernet cable, power adapter and cables,
transportation casing.
For Ectane accessories, please visit www.eddyfi.com/ectane.
MODULES
ECT ECA RFT/NFT/MFL IRIS
EFI-INST-ECTANE-E E
EFI-INST-ECTANE-ERNM E RNM
EFI-INST-ECTANE-ERNMI E RNM I
EFI-INST-ECTANE-I I
EFI-INST-ECTANE-E64 E 64
EFI-INST-ECTANE-E64RNM E 64 RNM
EFI-INST-ECTANE-E64RNMI E 64 RNM I
EFI-INST-ECTANE-E128 E 128
EFI-INST-ECTANE-E128RNM E 128 RNM
EFI-INST-ECTANE-E128RNMI E 128 RNM I
EFI-INST-ECTANE-E256 E 256
eddyfi.com
© Eddyfi NDT, Inc., 2011. Eddyfi, Ectane and Magnifi, along with the associated logos, are registered trademarks of Eddyfi NDT, Inc. You must obtain written consent from Eddyfi before using any of these marks. Other trade
names and trademarks present appear with the permission of their respective owners, or appear under principles of “fair use” or “nominal use”. Unless otherwise noted, by using a third party’s trademark or trade name,
we do not intend to suggest any affiliation with, or endorsement of such third party or its products or services, and we hereby expressly disclaim any such affiliation or endorsement.